SASIL

spread the cycling joy
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Hello,

We are Basil. We like to see you enjoying riding your bicycle, which
is why we make beautiful and functional bicycle accessories that
encourage you to cycle more often. Simply because cycling is
healthy and gives you a daily dose of happiness.

It all started in 1976 when Ine van Dam stepped into the bicycle shop
of Nico van Balveren, looking For a wicker basket for her bicycle.
Nico rose up to the challenge and developed a custom made basket,

meeting all Ine’s wishes. The most important discovery: because of
that basket she enjoyed her bike rides even more!

Not a whole lot has changed in our family business since then. Our
passion still is designing products that make cycling more
enjoyable, always taking your wishes into account.

We want to understand why and when you ride your bicycle. And
also why en when you don’t. From that we learn, every single day.
This information, together with our sense of style and technical
knowledge, results in stylish, high quality and always Functional
cycling accessories and cyclist rainwear. Together we can spread
cycling joy. Will you join us? -7

On behalf of the Basil team, __

Marthijn van Balveren /
/7
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Basil Boheme
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BASIL BOHEME CARRY ALL BAG BASIL BOHEME DOUBLE BAG e
18006 forest green FEtkéE 18L 18010 forestgreen Fx#f&%  35L
18007 indigo blue #gEE 18L 18011 indigo blue AE&E 35L
18008 figred ZAT 18L 18012 figred ZRAT 35L
18009 charcoal A2 18L 18013 charcoal AjkE 35L
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BASIL BOHEME SADDLE COVER ERCOE

50517 forest green FEthi%
50518 indigo blue #t#E
50519 figred Z4T

50520 charcoal A2
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o KF adapter plate
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BASIL BOHEME CITY BAG BASIL BOHEME BIG BELL =
18014 forest green Ftk4E 8L 50521 forest green FEMiE 80mm o
18015 indigo blue &t 8L 50522 indigo blue #rg: 80mm g
18016 figred Z4T 8L 50523 figred ZE4T 80mm g
18017 charcoal ARZE 8L 50524 charcoal RixE 80mm g

BASIL BOHEME DOUBLE BAG MIK S

18051 forestgreen FEMk&E  35L
18052 indigo blue Ztié% 35L
18050 figred ZAT 35L
18049 charcoal KixZE 35L







This bag
makes me
sparkle!

Basil City Shopper
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BASIL CITY SHOPPER SYSTEM

BASIL CITY SHOPPER SISIEL

17779  black B 14-16L

17780 grey melee k& 14-16L

o KF adapter plate &%tk

AKX

BASIL CLASSIC/2DAY)

BASIL 2DAY / CLASSIC)

CARRY ALL FRONT BASKET KF CARRY ALL REAR BASKET
11252  black®Z& 15L 11248 grey melee K 22L
11253 grey melee X8 15L 11247  black & 22L

we know you

are in love...
with our bag!
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Basil Crates
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compatible with MIK

MK

MOUNTING. IS . KEY

BASILCRATES BASILMIK ADAPTER PLATE

70171 black &
(SAMY L)
X LN X

SYSTEM
BASILFRONT CARRIER L

50097 black 2 max. 10 kg
50102 mattblack FEE¥¢Z  max. 10 kg
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Basil Crates S 25L
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21065 faded blossom ##7t# 21063 silver cloud $REH 21067 seagrass SE4%

Basil CratesL 50L

21071 faded blossom 17t 21069 silver cloud $REH 21073 seagrass iSE 4k




Bag  COLLECTION 2020
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Basil Buddy
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MIK Carrier plate
MIKIER

MIK Adapter plate
MIKEEIZR

Cushion

BT

Belt

p 2t
RES Keep in place
reflective cords
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BASIL BUDDY BASIL BUDDY
BASKET SPACE FRAME (SOLD SEPERATELY)
20017 faded denim #E&454-1F 74067 black 26
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Basil Wicker baskets

YRR 19765 » LR mh FE S RS BRI EE - (BT R 5T 8 IRE T BEZ M BRI R o
BasilB#RARFIEUMIFERE-

Pet Basket rear : Pet Basket front

PASJA REAR BASKET .. : l PLUTO FRONT BASKET EDO SYSTEM

BASIL PASJA REAR BASKET BASIL PASJA SPACE FRAMES BASIL PLUTO FRONT BASKET EDO SYSTEM
SENNA SYSTEM + CUSHION (SOLD SEPARATELY) + CUSHION
54016 Pasja 25 45cm 74021  Pasja #F 45cm 53007 varnished natural
54017 Pasja 25 50 cm 74026  Pasja 2% 50 cm 73007 Pluto space frame Z2#&
. (sold separately)
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BASIL SWING BASIL DAVOS BASIL DUBLIN

15046 nature 15003 nature 15008 nature

o KF adapter plate

BASIL DENVER BASIL DETROIT BASIL BREMEN WICKER KF

15011 nature 15021 nature 13078 nature
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Basil Rattan Baskets
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BASIL DENTON BASIL DENTON BASIL PORTLAND CLASSIC
13062 nature gray ;ZiR S 13060 nature browniFiz S 13075 natural brown JEiR
13046 nature gray 7#iz M 13044 nature brown JEiR M
13047 nature gray EiR L 13045 nature brown JEiR L

BASIL DORSET BASIL DORSET BASIL DALTON
13050 nature gray iz M 13048 nature brown FizR M 13054 nature brown J®ER M
13051 nature gray ;#i% L 13049 nature brown JEiR L 13055 nature gray #iz M

BASIL DARCY BASIL DARCY BASIL NOIR
15050 varnished natural iz L 13077 nature melee black 2 L 13076 nature melee black 2& L




Basil Rattan look baskets
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BE/KF adapter plate
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BASIL BREMEN BASIL BREMEN

RATTAN LOOK FM RATTAN LOOK BE/KF
19036 seagrass /SE4% 19037 seagrass /85 4%
19035 nature brown £tz 19038 nature brown £tz

BASIL CAPRI SUEYER BASIL CENTO BASIL CENTO
RATTAN LOOK RATTAN LOOK MIK RATTAN LOOK
20009 nature brown Fiz 11235 nature brown iz 20018 seagrass B4R

20007 nature brown JFiE
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Basil Bremen alu

BE/KF adapter plate &i#ik BE/KF adapter plate &Ei#ik
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BASIL BREMEN ALU BASIL BREMEN ALU NORDLICHT
FRONT BASKET BE/KF FRONT BASKET BE/KF
11244 mattblack 2 11256  matt black M3yt 2

BEmAE 2xCR2025 &Eith

Basil Cento alu

BBITES AR ERENRGR AN ATFEIR 2 Basil Alu - S iR ERFRE T
LED 8&BH(Nordlicht Technology)’ BMEE REE R S IR R AR BB RIS ) 5FIEE
BREMEN ALU°##2 Alu Cento Multi System» & a] LUEIB S EIMNE R4 ER
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BASIL CENTO ALU BASIL CENTO ALU
11189  matt blackE¥ 2 11188 aluminum $8

MULTI MULTI MlK
BASIL CENTO ALU SYSTEM BASIL CENTO ALU SVEEN BASIL CENTO ALU SYSTEM
MULTI SYSTEM NORDLICHT MULTI SYSTEM MIK

11243  matt black E¥2 11228 matt black ME¥ 2 11234 matt black fE¥¢ 2
excl. 2xCR2025 batteries







BasilHook On system
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17304 Tour Single left

17305 Tour Single left

17306 Tour Single right

17307 Tour Single right

17006 Malaga

17019 Malaga XL

17402 Shopper XL

17636 Mira black

17617 Urban Fold Cross body
17639 Wanderlust Carry all bag
17640 Wanderlust Carry all bag
17656 GO Single bag solid
17765 GO Single bag grey
17658 Urban Dry Shopper

black
black/silver
black
black/silver
black

black
black/anthracite
melee

bag black
charcoal
ivory

black
melee

charcoal melee

17693 Urban Dry Shopper
17661 Urban Dry Business bag
17662 Noir Business bag
17665 Miles Daypack

17750 Miles Daypack

17675 Magnolia Carry all bag
17676 Magnolia Carry all bag
17677 Magnolia Carry all bag
17678 Magnolia Carry all bag
17683 Magnolia Shopper
17685 Magnolia Shopper
17686 Magnolia Shopper

matt black

charcoal melee
midnight black
black slate
black lime
poppy red
teal blue

pastel powders
blackberry
poppy red
pastel powders

blackberry

17580 Sport Design Commuterbag black

17742 Sport Design Commuterbag graphite
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17757 Stardust Backpack

17766 Urban Dry Backpack

17767 Urban Dry Backpack

17768 Urban Load Messenger bag
17769 Urban Load Messenger bag
17772 Miles Daypack Nordlicht
17775 B-Safe Backpack Nordlicht
17776 Flex Backpack

17779 City Shopper

17780 City Shopper

18006 Bohéme Carry all bag
18007 Bohéme Carry all bag
18008 Bohéme Carry all bag
18009 Bohéme Carry all bag
18043 Discovery 365D Single bag M

Basil zipper pocket solution

E-BIKEJ BASIL
PERFECT B PATENT

ESREBE -HAGBRCHEERFRS LM UMLEEX.

nightshade
matt black
charcoal melee
black/black
stormy grey/gold
black lime
graphite black
black

black

grey melee
forest green
indigo blue

fig red
charcoal

black melee
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Basil KF Handlebar holder

Basil KF BB 2R AFA B ACA KFEIZHREL BE/KF BRI F R F AR KE

& 31.8mm BB A E R LHEE-

LESN BRI LR ST E AR IS R B B TR ERREs (B4 Bosch® Bmes) 45

NORMAL —f&HR

Basil KFEE{EZ ZE ] HBIFR:

10227
10229
11241
11242
13078
19037
19038
11244
11256
11250
11251
11252
11253
11254

Bremen KF
Bremen KF
Bold Front KF
Bold Front KF
Bremen Wicker KF
Bremen Rattan look BE/KF
Bremen Rattan look BE/KF
Bremen Alu BE/KF
Bremen Alu BE/KF Nordlicht
Magnolia Carry all front basket KF
Magnolia Carry all front basket KF
Classic Carry all front basket KF
2Day Carry all front basket KF
Noir Carry all front basket KF

black

silver

black

silver

nature
seagrass
nature brown
matt black
matt black
pastel powders
teal blue

black

grey melee
midnight black

18014
18015
18016
18017
17664
17667
17752
17679
17680
17681
17682
17744
17745

$%&"' KF HANDLEBAR HOLDER
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70177 black 2

EXTRA WIDTH 1N1& Rk

Bohéme City bag KF

Bohéme City bag KF

Bohéme City bag KF

Bohéme City bag KF

Noir City bag BE/KF

Miles Handlebar bag BE/KF

Miles Handlebar bag BE/KF
Magnolia City bag BE/KF
Magnolia City bag BE/KF

Magnolia City bag BE/KF

Magnolia City bag BE/KF

Sport Design Handlebar bag BE/KF
Sport Design Handlebar bag BE/KF

forest green
indigo blue

fig red
charcoal
midnight black
black slate
black lime
poppy red

teal blue
pastel powders
blackberry
black

graphite
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Basil Ahead-Stem Holder KF @

Basil Ahead-Stem Holder &7 KF Adapter Plate 3§ BE/KF Adapter Plate FY&FEA8E F o
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$%¢&"' AHEAD STEM HOLDER KF
70189 black 2

b= &5 5
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Basil Ahead-Stem Holder KF o] FBBY3k:

10227 Bremen KF black 18014 Bohéme City bag KF forest green
10229 Bremen KF silver 18015 Bohéme City bag KF indigo blue
11241  Bold Front KF black 18016 Bohéme City bag KF fig red

11242  Bold Front KF silver 18017 Bohéme City bag KF charcoal

13078 Bremen Wicker KF nature 17664 Noir City bag BE/KF midnight black
19037 Bremen Rattan look BE/KF seagrass 17667 Miles Handlebar bag BE/KF black slate
19038 Bremen Rattan look BE/KF nature brown 17752 Miles Handlebar bag BE/KF black lime
11244 Bremen Alu BE/KF matt black 17679 Magnolia City bag BE/KF poppy red
11256  Bremen Alu BE/KF Nordlicht matt black 17680 Magnolia City bag BE/KF teal blue
11250 Magnolia Carry all front basket KF pastel powders 17681  Magnolia City bag BE/KF pastel powders
11251  Magnolia Carry all front basket KF teal blue 17682 Magnolia City bag BE/KF blackberry
11252 Classic Carry all front basket KF black 17744  Sport Design Handlebar bag BE/KF black

11253  2Day Carry all front basket KF grey melee 17745 Sport Design Handlebar bag BE/KF graphite

11254  Noir Carry all front basket KF midnight black
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Bike - Design - Zakka

www.youho.com.tw FI www.oyakoshop.com.tw
886 4 2465 3188 la 886 4 24655199

S8 H40763AE AR =R ALE]1-115%°

No.1-11, Hong’ an Ln., Sec. 3, Xitun Rd., Xitun Dist.,
Taichung City 40763, Taiwan.



